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199604220001
30231

04/22/1996
11:00:48

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

MAYFIELD,
ANTHONY D

199605010001
41331

05/01/1996
09:37:37

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCKEE,
RANDY A

199605280001
71121

05/28/1996
11:01:48

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARRIS,
DEWEY S

199609170003
06331

09/17/1996
10:01:36

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PEACOCK,
SUSAN C

199611140003
76651

11/14/1996
08:47:49

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHAPIN,
GARY DEAN
JR

199612260004
22171

12/26/1996
12:49:04

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HILLENBRAND
, DONNA LEE

199701160000
16331

01/16/1997
08:55:01

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHERRELL,
SHEILA JANE

199702070000
41131

02/07/1997
11:59:32

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor RELEASES YEARBER,
DAVID

199801120000
11251

01/12/1998
02:25:14

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

COX, GREG

199802040000
36911

02/04/1998
11:02:33

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor RELEASES NABORS,
ADELYNN J

199802240000
60711

02/24/1998
10:05:14

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MIMS, PATSY

199810270004
20491

10/27/1998
10:16:03

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PACHECO,
JOHN C

199904280001
77561

04/28/1999
12:26:18

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor LIEN EARNEST,
RUBY M

199605130001
55001

05/13/1996
08:53:05

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS

199609250003
16661

09/25/1996
11:22:49

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

CLECKER,
WILLIAM

199610090003
36801

10/09/1996
11:12:06

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LYNN,
RICHARD N

199610090003
36791

10/09/1996
11:12:05

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WIDEMAN,
JAMES

199610040003
29711

10/04/1996
08:18:56

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

SHELBY
BAPTIST INC

199610230003
51821

10/23/1996
08:18:30

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITHERMAN,
FRANCINE



199702260000
60081

02/26/1997
10:51:23

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VIARS, JAMES
C

199703180000
82581

03/18/1997
10:15:08

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARPER,
TAMALYN M

199706240001
96931

06/24/1997
10:17:21

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCCULLOUG
H, LINDA E

199712020003
92111

12/02/1997
02:25:25

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABASTER
MEDICAL
CLINIC
BOARD

199801140000
13721

01/14/1998
01:16:04

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS POWELL,
EMILY A

199801140000
13711

01/14/1998
01:16:02

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SCOTT,
CLAUDIA

199802240000
60721

02/24/1998
10:05:15

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MIMS, LARRY

199808240003
27041

08/24/1998
08:43:42

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

SISSON, JUDY

200001050000
03991

01/05/2000
09:43:34

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

DAVIS, MARY
L

200008070002
67271

08/07/2000
03:12:03

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor RELEASES MILLS, ROSA
ESTATE OF

200008210002
85171

08/21/2000
11:36:20

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

SAWYER,
GWENDOLYN


