Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199604220001 30231	04/22/1996 11:00:48	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	MAYFIELD, ANTHONY D						
199605010001 41331	05/01/1996 09:37:37	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCKEE, RANDY A						
199605280001 71121	05/28/1996 11:01:48	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARRIS, DEWEY S						
199609170003 06331	09/17/1996 10:01:36	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PEACOCK, SUSAN C						
199611140003 76651	11/14/1996 08:47:49	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHAPIN, GARY DEAN JR						
199612260004 22171	12/26/1996 12:49:04	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HILLENBRAND , DONNA LEE						
199701160000 16331	01/16/1997 08:55:01	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHERRELL, SHEILA JANE						
199702070000 41131	02/07/1997 11:59:32	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	RELEASES	YEARBER, DAVID						
199801120000 11251	01/12/1998 02:25:14	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	COX, GREG						
199802040000 36911	02/04/1998 11:02:33	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	RELEASES	NABORS, ADELYNN J						
199802240000 60711	02/24/1998 10:05:14	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MIMS, PATSY						
199810270004 20491	10/27/1998 10:16:03	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PACHECO, JOHN C						
199904280001 77561	04/28/1999 12:26:18	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	LIEN	EARNEST, RUBY M						
199605130001 55001	05/13/1996 08:53:05	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS							
199609250003 16661	09/25/1996 11:22:49	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	CLECKER, WILLIAM						
199610090003 36801	10/09/1996 11:12:06	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LYNN, RICHARD N						
199610090003 36791	10/09/1996 11:12:05	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WIDEMAN, JAMES						
199610040003 29711	10/04/1996 08:18:56	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	SHELBY BAPTIST INC						
199610230003 51821	10/23/1996 08:18:30	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITHERMAN, FRANCINE						

		T		1			1	T	
199702260000 60081	02/26/1997 10:51:23	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	VIARS, JAMES C				
199703180000 82581	03/18/1997 10:15:08	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARPER, TAMALYN M				
199706240001 96931	06/24/1997 10:17:21	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCCULLOUG H, LINDA E				
199712020003 92111	12/02/1997 02:25:25	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABASTER MEDICAL CLINIC BOARD				
199801140000 13721	01/14/1998 01:16:04	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	POWELL, EMILY A				
199801140000 13711	01/14/1998 01:16:02	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SCOTT, CLAUDIA				
199802240000 60721	02/24/1998 10:05:15	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MIMS, LARRY				
199808240003 27041	08/24/1998 08:43:42	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	SISSON, JUDY				
200001050000 03991	01/05/2000 09:43:34	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	DAVIS, MARY L				
200008070002 67271	08/07/2000 03:12:03	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLS, ROSA ESTATE OF				
200008210002 85171	08/21/2000 11:36:20	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	SAWYER, GWENDOLYN				